
Contract No. TWA-232      $75.00**plus $20.00 Postage
SLUDGE DEWATERING FACILITY AT THE        Advertised: December 14, 2023
KERHONKSON WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT
TOWN OF WAWARSING  BID - Friday, January 5, 2024 - 10:00 AM
                              

Pre-Bid Meeting Wednesday, December 27, 2023 at 10:00 AM (encouraged but  not mandatory)

ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE - $800,000 - $1,000,000

AMitySpec # Contractor’s Name &  Address Phone, Fax & Email Date

1

2

3

4
Digital

(1)

AES
Dustin Henry
6 Airline Drive
Albany, NY 12205

1-518-869-0961

dhenry@eca.org

12/14/23

Digital
(2)

Schultz Construction, Inc.
Pete Ostergaard
Britt Pellerin
PO Box 2620
Ballston Spa, NY 12020-8620

1-518-703-1165

postergaard@wmschultz.com
bpellerin@wmschultz.com 

12/14/23
12/20/23

Digital
(3)

G A Fleet Associates
Mark Weller
6 International Drive
Rye Brook, NY 10573

1-914-381-7904

mweller@gafleet.com

12/14/23

Digital
(4)

Grant Street Const. Inc. 
David Compagni
48 Grant Street 
Cortland, NY  13045

607-753-1690
607-753-7002
david@grantstreetconstruction.com

12/14/23

Digital
(5)

Liam Radigan
Gallo Construction
50 Lincoln Avenue
Watervliet, NY 12189

631-903-7354
lradigan@gallogc.com

12/14/23

mailto:dhenry@eca.org
mailto:postergaard@wmschultz.com
mailto:bpellerin@wmschultz.com
mailto:mweller@gafleet.com
mailto:david@grantstreetconstruction.com


Contract No. TWA-232      $75.00**plus $20.00 Postage
SLUDGE DEWATERING FACILITY AT THE        Advertised: December 14, 2023
KERHONKSON WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT
TOWN OF WAWARSING  BID - Friday, January 5, 2024 - 10:00 AM
                              

Pre-Bid Meeting Wednesday, December 27, 2023 at 10:00 AM (encouraged but  not mandatory)

ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE - $800,000 - $1,000,000

Digital
(6)

Amity Construction Corp
Matthew Thompson
130 Salt Point Tpke
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601

1-845-471-9252
info@amityconstructioncorp.com

12/15/23

Digital
(7)

Atlantic Testing Laboratories
Eric Vanalstyne
22 Corporate Drive
Clifton Park, NY 12065

1-518-383-9144
evanalstyne@atlantictesting.com

12/15/23

Digital
(8)

Koester Associates Inc.
Kyle Buckles
3101 Seneca Turnpike
Canastota, NY 13032

1-315-697-3800
kbuckles@koesterassociates.com

12/15/23

Digital
(9)

Nathan McLean
Menard USA
351 South Warren St
Syracuse, NY  13202

315-218-9460
nmclean@menardusa.com 12/15/23

Digital
(10)

Andrew Eberhardt
Eberhardt Excavating
72 Hillside Drive
West Shokan, NY 12494

1-845-657-6505
aceeberhardt@gmail.com

12/17/23

Digital
(11)

Eric Johnson
North American Procurement
Council Inc.
PO Box 40445
Grand Junction, CO 81504

(P) 1-302-450-1923
(F) 1-302-450-1925
sourcemanagement@napc.me

12/18/23

Digital
(12)

Curtis Flach
Flach Industries
PO Box 295
Selkirk, NY 12158

1-518-463-0811
cflach@flachindustries.com

12/18/23

Digital
(13)

Brittney Cioffi
TAM Enterprises, Inc.
114 Hartley Road
Goshen, NY 10924

1-845-294-8882
brittney@tamenterprises.com

12/18/23

mailto:info@amityconstructioncorp.com
mailto:evanalstyne@atlantictesting.com
mailto:kbuckles@koesterassociates.com
mailto:aceeberhardt@gmail.com
mailto:sourcemanagement@napc.me
mailto:cflach@flachindustries.com
mailto:brittney@tamenterprises.com
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Digital
(14)

John Saia
J Squared Construction Corp.
277 Wolf Hill Road
Voorheesville, NY 12186

1-518-872-9471
jsaia@jsquaredconstruct.com

12/18/23

Digital
(15)

David Compagni
Grant Street Construction, Inc.
48 Grant Street
Cortland NY 13045

1-607-753-1690
david@grantstreetconstruction.com

12/18/23

Digital
(16)

Ariana Salcido
ConstructConnect
3825 Edwards Road
Cincinnati OH 45209

1-513-458-5919
ariana.salcido@constructconnect.c
om

12/18/23

Digital
(17)

Wittcon, Inc.
Julie Wittenberg
PO Box 4
Thompson Ridge, NY  10985

845-361-4899
wittcon.jaw@gmail.com

12/19/23

Digital
(18)

Jesse Lyon
Hubbell Inc.
801 Old River Rd.
Halcottsville, NY  12438

845-586-2707
jesse.lyon@hubbells.com 12/19/23

Digital
(19)

Stephen Cooper
Core & Main
650 Sheafe Road
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601

1-518-281-3029
stephen.cooper@coreandmain.com

12/20/23

Digital
(20)

Rian Baker
Arold Contstruction
51 Powder Mill Bridge Road
Kingston, NY 12401

1-845-336-8753
rian.baker@arold.us

12/20/23

Digital
(21)

Eric Vanalstyne
Atlantic Testing Laoratories
22 Corporate Drive
Clifton Park, NY 12065

1-518-383-9144
evanalstyne@atlantictesting.com

12/20/23

mailto:jsaia@jsquaredconstruct.com
mailto:david@grantstreetconstruction.com
mailto:ariana.salcido@constructconnect.com
mailto:ariana.salcido@constructconnect.com
mailto:wittcon.jaw@gmail.com
mailto:jesse.lyon@hubbells.com
mailto:stephen.cooper@coreandmain.com
mailto:rian.baker@arold.us
mailto:evanalstyne@atlantictesting.com
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Digital
(22)

Britt Pellerin
W.M. Schultz Construction
831 Route 67 Bldg 28A
Ballston Spa, NY 12020

1-518-885-0060 (P)
1-518-885-0744 (F)
bpellerin@wmschultz.com

12/20/23

Digital
(23)

Christina Scagnelli
Eventus Construction Company Inc
PO Box 419
Amawalk, NY 10501

1-914-245-2400
christinaS@eventusco.com

12/21/23

Digital
(24)

Venkatesh Siva
Blackridge Research and Consulting
4041 West Hollow Creek Road
Peoria, IL 61615

1-917-993-7467
venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.co
m

12/21/23

Digital
(25)

Amanda Tompkins
Stilsing Electric, Inc.
500 South Street
Rensselaer, NY 12144

1-518-463-4451 (P)
1-518-463-7023 (F)
atompkins@stilsingelectric.com

12/21/23

Digital
(26)

Kristen Osterhoudt
H. Osterhoudt Excavating
11 Spring Street
Ellenville, NY 12428

1-845-647-9084
kristen@hosterhoudtexc.com

12/22/23

Digital
(27)

Dory Alport
A. Alport & Son, Inc.
5337 State Route 42
South Fallsburg, NY 12779

1-845-434-7500
dory@alport.com

12/26/23

Digital
(28)

Zac Pescetto
Core & Main
1536 Southern Blvd
Bronx, NY 10460

1-929-458-3163 (P)
1-917-675-4242 (F)
zachary.pescetto@coreandmain.co
m

12/26/23

Digital
(29)

Bruce Michaud
Eastern Construction Materials
158 Rt 22 
Pawling, NY 12564

1-845-243-1759
bruce@easternconstructionmaterial
s.com

12/27/23

mailto:bpellerin@wmschultz.com
mailto:christinaS@eventusco.com
mailto:venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com
mailto:venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com
mailto:atompkins@stilsingelectric.com
mailto:kristen@hosterhoudtexc.com
mailto:dory@alport.com
mailto:zachary.pescetto@coreandmain.com
mailto:zachary.pescetto@coreandmain.com
mailto:bruce@easternconstructionmaterials.com
mailto:bruce@easternconstructionmaterials.com
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Digital
(30)

Nick Stagliano
Highground Industrial
12 Industrial Drive
Florida, NY 10921

1-201-252-8600
nicks@highgroundind.com

12/27/23

Digital
(31)

Vinny Pomirico
DJ Heating & Air Conditioning. Inc.
1409 Route 9W
Marlboro, NY 12542

1-845-236-4436
cad@djhvac.com

12/27/23

Digital
(32)

John Hommel
AHC Excavation Co.
3736 Rt 32
Saugerties, NY 12477

1-845-247-3656(P)
1-845-247-3680(F)
johnhommel@ashleyhomesllc.com

12/27/23

Digital
(33)

Perry Songer
Songer Contracting LLC
343 Beamer Road
Walden, NY 12586

845-457-6099
psonger1026@gmail.com 12/28/23

Digital
(34)

Frank Greci
Stone Creek Electric LLC.
2076 Route 23B
Kenoza Lake, NY 12482

1-518-947-8796(P)
1-518-677-1171(F)
fgreci@stonecreekelectric.com

12/29/23

 

mailto:nicks@highgroundind.com
mailto:cad@djhvac.com
mailto:johnhommel@ashleyhomesllc.com
mailto:fgreci@stonecreekelectric.com

